Security Deposit Ammortisation Adjustment  (31,388)  -   -

 4,303,749  4,674,714  4,175,656

Interest accrued but not due  375,007  1,751,943  1,520,720

Note No Particulars

SHARE CAPITAL

Authorised Share Capital :  3,775,000,000  3,775,000,000  3,775,000,000

3,775,000,000 Equity Share of Re.1/- each

(Previous Year 3,775,000,000 equity share of Re. 1/- each)

 3,774,436,655  3,774,436,655  3,774,436,655

(377,44,36,655 Equity Shares of Re. 1/- each Includes
102,404,764 Equity Shares Consequent to issue of
46,54,762 GDR vide information Memorandum Dated
December 4 , 2007)

Total

1.  The Company has only one class of equity shares having a par value of Re.1/- each per share. Each holder of equity share is entitled to one vote per
share.

102

CIN : L30007DL1989PLC31190

2.  In the event of liquidation of the Company, holders of equity shares will be entitled to receive any of the remaining assets of the Company after discharg-
ing the liabilities of the Company.

-

bearing No. WP(C) 5199 of 2015 before the Hon’ble High Court of Delhi, challenging the applicability of provisions prescribed under Para 3 of Table B

Name of the Shareholder

 No. of Shares  % held  No. of Shares  % held  No. of Shares  % held

Mr. Peeyush Aggarwal  786,750,193 20.844%  786,750,193  20.844  786,750,193  20.844

 341,000,000 9.034%  341,000,000  9.034  341,000,000  9.034

 138,562,036 3.671%  298,562,036  7.910  298,562,036  7.910

 92,000,000 2.437%  242,000,000  6.412  242,000,000  6.412

Particulars

Equity Shares at the beginning of the year  3,774,436,655  3,774,436,655  3,774,436,655

Add: Shares issued on conversion of convertible warrants  -   -   -

Add: Shares issued as Bonus Shares  -   -   -

Equity Shares at the end of the year  3,774,436,655  3,774,436,655  3,774,436,655

Note No Particulars

Capital Reserve  51,457,116  51,457,116  51,457,116

Securities Premium Reserve  899,102,506  899,102,506  899,102,506

General Reserve  26,073,430  26,073,430  26,073,430

Foreign Currency Translation Reserve  -   -

 (253,602,154)  (245,103,626)  (357,973,867)

[…]

Interest accrued but not due  375,007  1,751,943  1,520,720

Note No Particulars

SHARE CAPITAL

Authorised Share Capital :  3,775,000,000  3,775,000,000  3,775,000,000

3,775,000,000 Equity Share of Re.1/- each

(Previous Year 3,775,000,000 equity share of Re. 1/- each)

Issued, Subscribed & Paid Up Share Capital :  3,774,436,655  3,774,436,655  3,774,436,655

(377,44,36,655 Equity Shares of Re. 1/- each Includes
102,404,764 Equity Shares Consequent to issue of
46,54,762 GDR vide information Memorandum Dated
December 4 , 2007)

Total

131

CIN : L30007DL1989PLC31190

1.  The Company has only one class of equity shares having a par value of Re.1/- each per share. Each holder of equity share is entitled to one vote per
share.

2.  In the event of liquidation of the Company, holders of equity shares will be entitled to receive any of the remaining assets of the Company after discharg-
ing the liabilities of the Company.

-

bearing No. WP(C) 5199 of 2015 before the Hon’ble High Court of Delhi, challenging the applicability of provisions prescribed under Para 3 of Table B

Name of the Shareholder

 No. of Shares  % held  No. of Shares  % held  No. of Shares  % held

Mr. Peeyush Aggarwal  786,750,193 20.844%  786,750,193  20.844  786,750,193  20.844

 341,000,000 9.034%  341,000,000  9.034  341,000,000  9.034

 138,562,036 3.671%  298,562,036  7.910  298,562,036  7.910

 92,000,000 2.437%  242,000,000  6.412  242,000,000  6.412

Particulars

Equity Shares at the beginning of the year  3,774,436,655  3,774,436,655  3,774,436,655

Add: Shares issued on conversion of convertible warrants  -   -   -

Add: Shares issued as Bonus Shares  -   -   -

Equity Shares at the end of the year  3,774,436,655  3,774,436,655  3,774,436,655

Note No Particulars

Capital Reserve  51,457,116  51,457,116  51,457,116

Securities Premium Reserve  899,102,506  899,102,506  899,102,506

General Reserve  54,570,009  54,570,009  54,570,009

Foreign Currency Translation Reserve  37,043,078  36,846,206  38,787,012

 (253,513,843)  (244,681,813)  (355,354,506)